Lista de repagamentos

Meés de
Referéncia
Setembro
Setembro
Outubro
Setembro
Setembro
Setembro
Setembro
Setembro
Setembro
Setembro
Setembro

Matricula

231092600066
241092620070
241092600002
241092600019
241092620012
231092620071
231092620013
231092600019
251092600005
231092620022
231092620033

Valor

R$ 170,00
R$ 170,00
R$ 170,00
R$ 170,00
R$ 170,00
R$ 170,00
R$ 170,00
R$ 170,00
R$ 170,00
R$ 170,00
R$ 170,00



