Lista de repagamentos

Mês de Referência	Matricula	Valor
Setembro	231092600066	R\$ 170,00
Setembro	241092620070	R\$ 170,00
Outubro	241092600002	R\$ 170,00
Setembro	241092600019	R\$ 170,00
Setembro	241092620012	R\$ 170,00
Setembro	231092620071	R\$ 170,00
Setembro	231092620013	R\$ 170,00
Setembro	231092600019	R\$ 170,00
Setembro	251092600005	R\$ 170,00
Setembro	231092620022	R\$ 170,00
Setembro	231092620033	R\$ 170,00